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Architecturally Created Homes with Decorator Designed Interiors

rearurmg . . ,

•^ Three Bedrooms 

if Family Room

 "|3/4 Baths

if Overtized Garages

if All Wool Carpeting

 ^ Natural Cabinets

•f Tils Kitcr-n

 ft Gd:->ige Disposal

if O'Keefe and Merritt gas range 
end oven *

if Wardrobe closets

if 1300-1338 square feet of living 
space

if Intercom-Radio system 

if Separate Service Porches 

Wired 220

Luxury Living
AT CONSERVATIVE PRICES

$995 DOWN 

$18,950 $19,550
Models Open Daily 'Til 7

JOHN R. DAY, JR.
Sales Agent 

Tract Office Phone: TE 4-2842

CONLEY'S CATALOG
OF CHOICE REAL ESTATE BUYS

N-l7 SPARKLING SUNRAY
SHOWS PRIDE Of- OWNERSHIP THROUGHOUT, 
COMPLETE WITH NEW CARPETING, DRAPES, 
SNACK BAR, I U BATHS 3 BEDROOMS, SLIDING 
GLASS DOORS ONTO PATIO. THIS .YOU MUST 
SEE. ONLY $21,950 TOTAL, $3000 DOWN. CALL NOW.

N-8 FRUIT TREES GALORE
IN THE LARGE REAR YARD OF THIS CHARMING 
2 BEDROOM STUCCO HOME. HAS WORK SHOP, 
AND U BATH ADDED TO GARAGE, FOR MR. 
HANDY MAN. CHOICE FHA LOAN OF $11,«00 
AVAILABLE. SEE THIS TODAY.

N-12 REFRESHING AS RAIN
WITH A REAL HOMEY FEELING IN THIS 3 BED­ 
ROOM, 1', OATH STUCCO HOME. HAS NEW CAR- 
PET»NG, EXTRA LARGE KITCHEN, SEPARATE 
RUMPUS ROOM, FENCED YARD. NEAR SCHOOLS 
AND SHOPPING. SEE THIS NOW. TRY $1900 
DOWN.

N-l 1 CONTEMPORARY 
MODERN

$595 DOWN
3 Bedroom 

Hardwood Floors
This lovely home is immac­ 
ulate throughout. It fea­ 
tures double detached ga­ 
rage, large living room, 
good sized bedrooms, lots

Income Property 
Per Sale

$795 DOWN, J units, furnished. In­ 
come $135, corner lot. Harbor 
City. Owner $12.700. FR 84226, 
Eves. FR 8-6880

Buildings to Be

3 BEDROOM AND DEN, i>« BATH FRAME AND of fi|e wafer softener and
STUCCO HOME WITH NEW CARPETING AND ° ' walel 
FRESH PAINT JOB. IT FEATURES MREPLACE, 
FORCED AIR HEAT, COVERED PATIO, FENCED 
AND LANDSCAPED YARD. ONLY $2250 -DOWN. 
HURRY FOR THIS.

N-20 ONE FOR THE MONEY
CLEAN AND PRETTY 2 BEDROOM STUCCO ON 
LARGE R-3 LOT. HAS SPACE TO BUILD INCOME. 
NEAR SCHOOLS AND GOLF COURSF- NO FINANC­ 
ING TO DO. $14,500 TOTAL. CALL NOW.

N-13 TODAY'S BEST
ROOM 1 ;"« BATH HOME WITH FIREPLACE, CAR­ 
PETING, PATIO, FENCED AND LANDSCAPED 
YARD. HURRY FOR THIS. TRY $2150 DOWN.

many other extras. Dichon-1

2 PORTABLE; BUILDINGS in 4'x8
paneled sections. 12>.x29' and 
12'.'x21' dismantled, easy to re­ 
assemble and readv for removal. 
Doors and some of windows have 
obscure louverett glass. Bath and 
plumbing fixtures included. Ideal 
for mountain or desert cabins, 
playhouse store room, etc. Orlg- 
ina4tv cor.t 'government about 
yJOOO. $395 and $295 each. FR 
7 4469.dra lawn and fruit trees

really enhance the beauty GUEST hoose >2x24 wlth tllt bsth .
of this home. Hurry. Call
for appointment to see.

Responsible
FA 0-?770

Excellent condition. Newly paint 
ed Inside. Alto garage. 20x24. 
Make offer. Call FR 4-1614.

Rtal Estate Wanted 114

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

\ Bedroom 
Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome) 
Near School and Bus

pA_4-2553__yj
NICE single apt. JP87.50. Modern 

carpeted, ceiling to floor drapes, 
modern furniture, patio, garage. 
FR 8-4266 or eves. FR 8-6MO.

VERY NICE 1 and 2 bedroom 
furnished apartments.

1665 W. 182nd Street

$125, 2 FULL baths, 3 bedrooms, 
carpeted, drapes, 2 patios, some 
furnijurt, adults. FR 1-5266. FR 
8-6880.

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131
WILL pay highest cash price for 

vour 2 or 3 bedroom home. Any ; WAREHOUSE SPACE for rent. II

ALMOST SOLD OUT. HAVE BUYERS WAITING FOR 2, 3 ANC 
4 BEDROOM HOMES. CALL NOW FOR QUICK ACTION

4501 Redorrdo Beach Blvd. 
370-2571

6733 Sepulveda 
OR 4-3906

8603 Sepulveda 
SP 6-0230

Members of 4 Multiple
Listing Boards 

Hawlhorno-Lawndale 
Torranco-1-omila 
Infilewood . 
Southwest Branch of 
L. A. Realty Board

1st TRUST DEEDS 
Arranged

2nd TRUSTDEEDS 
Bought and Sold

Notary and Insurance

Conley Realty Properties
370-2571

TWO HOUSES 
ON A LOT 

Full Price, $16,500 
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

f Between Crenshaw and Prarle)

Dial FR 8-6201 FOR GUARANTBED~COURSC""IN
SOUTHWOOD ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY SEE 

WEST COAST TRADE SCHOOL, 
1105 S. Western. PL 3-1251.

$95 ; BDRM., carpeted and drapes, 
disposal, garage, wash room, 2 
children ok 3333 W. Artesia 
Blvd., Torrance. DA 6 9419.

NEWLY decorated, largo 1 bed­ 
room. Ash cabinets, disposal, ga-

SHOPPING CENTER

EXCHANGE: 
Hot Springs.

LAND 
NOTARY

Motel apartment site 
9 miles from Palm

As 
F

2708 Cramercv, 
»354.

FA 1-3130, FA I

JI5- 2 BEDRM. upper, w w carpet, 
built-lns. garage. 2619 Gates Ave., 
Redondo. FR 4-5192

JACK D KAHLO 
R. DYMOCK SMITH 
 LIZABETH H CARROLL 
JAMES L. COUCH

PRESIDENT 
VICE PRESIDENT 
... SECRETARY 
.-... TREASURER

DIRECTORS
TRANK N WRIGIO 
MAX CALVERT

ROBERT

RCBERI C ALLEN 
JOHN L. SAINSEVAIN 

STRASBURO

Get In on the ground floor of fast developing j  "<»', BRIGHT 3 bdrm^ new duplex^ 
commercial area. 1610 Crenshaw Blvd, tor Dlsp., yard for kiddies 12506

Doty, Hawthorne BR 23563.ranee. Priced reasonable.

SFLl Close to shopping, transportation, school, 
3 bedrooms, 1^< baths, swimming pool, large 
covered patio. Only (23,500.

MO, DELUXE 1 bedroom apts. Dis­ 
posal, shower and tub, carpet
1 child ok. Weekly pafments ac __ _ ___ _ 
cepted FA I-OI4J. 1534'* 226th I 2 picCE SECTIONAL. Brown

All 
3 Rooms, Full Price

Pay only S3 00 a week Includes 
beet divan and chair, tables and 
lamps. Bedroom complete with 
spring and mattress. 5 piece extenta 
slon dinette.  

$269
HUB TORRANCf

 _J»5S Hawthorne Blvd.
(Near Pacific Coast Hwy.I

Open 'til 9:00 pm

YOUR BEST FURNITURE"BUYS! 
NEW OR USED

LASKY BROS. FURNITURE
2304 Reciondo Beach Blvd. 

Redondo Beach

FR 2-2237
Trade-Ins Considered

MODE RN~ blond dining
hutch, $95; Com. plate silverwear" 
and Moritama China serv 12. 
Both t65; Din. set, $30. FR 4-9120.

LOVELY beige drapes with rod. 
custom styled for Ige bay window. 
Like new. S55. FR 1-5301.

St., Torrance. 
SELL: Motel, AAA-Congres*, J5 units, pool, I
PBX, air conditioners, television, Torrance area. | SSO. 1 BEDROOM Duplex, yard for 
4'« times gross S52 M year.JAMES "CHIC" 

  CICCHINI
SELL OR EXCHANGE: for desert property, 
this spacious 5 bedroom, 3 bath home, plus 2 
apartments, 2 bedrooms each. Near Civic Cen­ 

ter, Torrance. Below replacement cost.

SELL. Hawthorne Blvd. frontage, near 101 Highway 161x124 
to tullv Improved street. 29' r down Full price $175,000.

Backs

child 20427 catallna. after 5 
p.m. Between Normandie l> V«r. 
moot. Utilities paid.

gold weave, high back, like new. 
FR 4M03 ___

TRI-TONE modern coffee-table"wt«i 
matched step end table. $15. 

DA 61140

Fornltur* Wantod

San Pedro 
Board of Realtors

MARK A. SAMPSON 
BARBARA A WALLS 
BETTY CHILDS ...

PRESIDENT
VICE PRESIDENT

SECRETARY-TREASURER

DIRECTORS
CARL E. ADAMS 
ESTELLE H. BOBICK 
EDWARD J HORN 
ROBERT S. OVTER

ALLBN T. ATCHISON
HARRY A DUNNEBACK

PAUL A KEIL
DONALD A SHOWALTER

$395 DOWN
LAID OFF 2-BEDROOM
Owners' bad luck can he vour good fortune. Take over loan on Irm 
cute stucco home, Intqc kitchen, good site bedrooms, patio, located 
on flolet non through streei >

$395 DOWN
FIXER-UPPER 3 BEDROOMS

SELL: NO MONEY DOWN. Use your G I loan commitment. $11,400 
Drive by 20713 Jameison Cute 2 bedroom ready to move Into.

JAMES CICCHINI
LICENSED RfcAI. F.STATE BROKER 

RKAl.TOR

1407 S. CRENSHAW BLVD., TORRANCE
FA 8-9368

^HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA
Custom built beauty WITH A VIEWI Large 3 bedroom, I balh home 
with extra large and charming living room. This Is truly a luxury 
home. Only $5000 down. (Small home considered In trade.)

S4S, 1-BPDROOM, water and trash 
paid, no pets Available Nov. 15. 
2S332 Cypress, Lomlta.   - v -" "*   '* -~ v ~ ^ -^ ̂  ' v ^~^---- 

»«r~ll»DRM~duplex. central Tor- j NEED ALL TYPES 
ranee, very clean, garage. Adults 
only. FA

137

$7350, 2 BEDROOM, garage, water 
paid. Srnall child o.k. 922 Sartorl. 

TE 4-5901

Its A MONTH, apartment, furn­ 
ished or unfurnished. 930 Arling­ 
ton. FA 0-043«

»90- 7 BEDRM. apt. Children ok. 
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